
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

185/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/01/

2013

MICH

ELLE

SANTI

N

PECO

RARI

30/20

13

664.5

9

664.5

9

664.5

9

184/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/01/

2013

RIZAL

CONS

TRUÇ

ÕES

ELÉT

RICA

S

45.73

1.932/

0001-

42

26/20

13

DISP

ENSA

130/2

013

1700.

00

1700.

00

1700.

00

183/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/01/

2013

RIZAL

CONS

TRUÇ

ÕES

ELÉT

RICA

S

45.73

1.932/

0001-

42

26/20

13

DISP

ENSA

130/2

013

1700.

00

1700.

00

1700.

00

182/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/01/

2013

AGEN

CIA

DE

VIAG

EM E

TURI

SMO

MONT

E

ALEG

RE

LTDA

09.17

8.878/

0001-

96

25/20

13

DISP

ENSA

129/2

013

1345.

54

1345.

54

1345.

54



181/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

23/01/

2013

MARC

IO

ERIK

AGUI

LAR

MEIR

ELES

- ME

04.34

6.791/

0001-

67

24/20

13

DISP

ENSA

77/20

13

979.6

5

979.6

5

979.6

5

180/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

MATIL

DE

MELO

CANE

SSA

329.**

*.***-

03

140/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

179/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

JOSE

APAR

ECID

O

LONG

ATTO

722.**

*.***-

87

140/2

013
83.36 83.36 83.36

178/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

FABRI

CE

DESM

ONTS

DA

SILVA

115.**

*.***-

41

139/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

177/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

FELIP

E

JÚNI

OR

BICU

DO

DA

COST

A

355.**

*.***-

60

139/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53



176/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

CRIS

TIANE

VIAN

A DO

NASC

IMEN

TO

276.**

*.***-

30

138/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

175/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

SAND

RA

REGI

NA

B.BAL

TIERI

040.**

*.***-

80

137/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

174/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

ELIAN

A DA

PENH

A

SILVE

IRA

114.**

*.***-

09

136/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

173/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

JOSE

ANTO

NIO

FERN

ANDE

S

PAIVA

002.**

*.***-

89

136/2

013
83.36 83.36 83.36

172/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

MATIL

DE

MELO

CANE

SSA

329.**

*.***-

03

135/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

171/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

JOSE

APAR

ECID

O

LONG

ATTO

722.**

*.***-

87

135/2

013
18.83 18.83 18.83



170/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

JOSE

APAR

ECID

O

LONG

ATTO

722.**

*.***-

87

135/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

169/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

ANTÔ

NIA

BENT

O

FISC

HER

115.**

*.***-

71

134/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

168/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

FELIP

E

JÚNI

OR

BICU

DO

DA

COST

A

355.**

*.***-

60

134/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

167/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

ANTÔ

NIA

BENT

O

FISC

HER

115.**

*.***-

71

133/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53

166/2

013

ORDI

NARI

O

22/01/

2013

ADRI

ANA

HELE

NA

SILVA

TOZZI

110.**

*.***-

28

132/2

013
64.53 64.53 64.53


